
COURSE MAP
Atlanta Journal-Constitution
Peachtree Road Race

LENOX SQUARE
3393 Peachtree Rd
Atlanta, GA 30326

KEY
HYDRATION
& SNACKS

COURSE
ENTERTAINMENT

RESTROOMS

MILE MARKERS

COURSE

Calculated via personal GPS device. Elevation degree may vary slightly.

1060 ft

959 ft

859 ft

758 ft

Distance (Miles) 1 2 3 4 5 6


